FSA
Phosphate Ester Conditioning Systems
A complete solution for trouble-free EHC operation using
phosphate ester fluids. Avoid premature fluid replacement, bleed
and feed, and eliminate expensive flushes. FSAPE is the new
standard for maintenance of water, acid, ISO Code, resistivity, and
removal of gels and deposits that cause servo valve failure.
Ideal for steam turbine EHC fire resistant fluid maintenance.

3Air consumption values are estimated maximums and will vary with regulator setting.
hyprofiltration.com/FSA
FSA Part Number Builder
Fluid Type PE Phosphate Ester (not compatible with Skydrol)1
Flow Rate2 05
1
2
4
0.5 gpm (1.7 lpm)
1 gpm (3.7 lpm)
2 gpm (7.5 lpm)
4 gpm (15.1 lpm)
ΔP Indicator3 D
E
22 psid visual gauge + electric switch
22 psid visual gauge
Power
Options
Contact factory for
options not listed
60 Hz, 1750 RPM 50 Hz, 1450 RPM Pneumatic
12
22
23
46
57
120 V ac, 1P
208-230 V ac, 1P
208-230 V ac, 3P
460-480 V ac, 3P
575 V ac, 3P
11
21
40
52
110 V ac, 1P
220 V ac, 1P
380-440 V ac, 3P
525 V ac, 3P
00 Pneumatically driven air
motor & PD pump. FRL &
flow meter included.
Explosion proof - Class 1, Division 1, Group C+D per NEC 501 – Ready for outdoor use
X__ Add X prefix to power option listed above. Not available with (00) Pneumatic Option.
Special
Options
A
C
D
E
F
H
L
M
N
O
S
T3
U
V
W
Z
Air cooled heat exchanger (consult factory)
CE marked for machinery safety directive 2006/42/EC
High filter ΔP auto shutdown
100 mesh cast iron basket strainer
Filter element ΔP gauge with tattle tale follower needle
Automatic high temp shut down (160°F, 71°C)
High filter element ΔP indicator light
Total system flow meter (120 cSt max)
PM-1 ready (plumbing only)
On-board PM-1 particle monitor & clean oil indicator light
All wetted components 304 or higher stainless steel4